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The Pennsylvania Municipal League extends our thanks and appreciation to the 
following sponsors for their contributions to this year’s annual summit:

League Sponsor

Company Sponsors

Inservco Insurance Services, Inc.
Third-Party Administrator
Staci L. Ulp, Executive VP & COO 
2 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA  17101
(717) 230-8300
Fax:  (717) 221-6060
sulp@pnat.com
inservco.net

Insurance Buyers’ Council, Inc.
Insurance Consulting
Fredric Schultz, Chairman of the Board & Treasurer
9720 Greenside Drive, Suite 1E
Cockeysville, MD  21030
(410) 666-0500
Fax:  (410) 666-6177
rschultz@consultibc.com
consultibc.com

Summit Sponsors

eCivis
Grants Management & Cost Allocation Software
Corey Coll, Regional Sales Director
418 North Fair Oaks Avenue, Suite 301
Pasadena, CA  91103
(877) 232-4847
pmuse@ecivis.com
ecivis.com



45

Contributor Sponsors
Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz

Accounting Firm
John Bonawitz, CPA, Principal

210 Grandview Avenue
Harrisburg, PA  17011

(717) 761-7171
johnbonawitz@bssf.com

bssf.com

Cohen Law Group
Law Firm

Akila Iyer, Office Manager
413 South Main Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15206

(412) 447-0130
Fax:  (412) 447-0129

aiyer@cohenlawgroup.org 
cohenlawgroup.org 

Zelenkofske Axelrod LLC
Accounting Firm

Patrick Kirk, Principal
830 Sir Thomas Ct # 100

Harrisburg, PA  17109
(717) 561-9200

Fax:  (717) 561-9202
pkirk@zallc.org

zallc.org

P&G Brokers | Professional Governmental Underwriters, Inc.
Public Entity Professional Liability Insurance
Shawn Llewellyn, Vice President
9020 Stony Point Parkway, Suite 455
Richmond, VA  23235
(800) 586-6502
Fax:  (804) 272-7852
shawn.llewellyn@pgbins.com
pgbins.com

Company Sponsors

Summit Sponsors
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Summit Bag
U•COMP
Unemployment Trust
Debra Gross
Member Service Representative 
414 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA  17101
(800) 922-8063, ext. *254
Fax:  (717) 236-9493
dgross@pml.org
pml.org

Delaware Valley Trusts
Insurance Pool
Carol Bigham
Director of Member Services
719 Dresher Road
Horsham, PA  19044-2205
cbigham@dvtrusts.com
dvtrusts.com

Hotel Key Card
Constellation
Energy Supplier
Matthew Shortall
Senior Business Development Manager 
1310 Point Street
Baltimore, MD  21231
(443) 602-5755
matthew.shortall@constellation.com 
constellation.com

Summit Mug
Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LLP
Law Firm
William W. Warren, Jr., Esq.
2 North Second Street, Suite 700
Harrisburg, PA  17101
(717) 257-7500
william.warren@saul.com
saul.com

Summit Lanyard
U•COMP
Unemployment Trust
Debra Gross
Member Service Representative 
414 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA  17101
(800) 922-8063, ext. *254
Fax:  (717) 236-9493
dgross@pml.org
pml.org

Summit Sponsors

Board of 
Directors Dinner
Campbell Durrant, P.C. 
Law Firm
Janet Isler
Firm Administrator 
535 Smithfield Street, Suite 700
Pittsburgh, PA  15222
(412) 395-0101
Fax:  (412) 395-1291
jisler@cdblaw.com
cdblaw.com


